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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 21 Masc., 50m Papallona Open
21/4/2024 - 19:10 Resultats
CIR 25.98 PLANES OSORIO, Oliver ESP MATARÓ 6/4/2014
CR 27.90 ABARCA SALVADÓ, Arnau ESP BARCELONA 23/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.65 704 704,00
Rècord Campionat

2. FARO MOLINA, Carles 93 C.N. Terrassa 27.37 605 605,00
3. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.40 647 647,00
4. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.80 580 580,00
5. JOCIC, Dusan 91 C.N. Sant Just 29.28 494 494,00
6. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.72 473 473,00
7. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 29.78 530 530,00
8. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 29.90 498 498,00
9. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 30.05 457 457,00

10. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.34 496 496,00
11. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 30.44 472 472,00
12. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.01 416 416,00
13. VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 31.12 465 465,00
14. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 32.18 562 562,00
15. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 32.55 402 402,00
16. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.02 470 470,00
17. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 33.65 444 444,00
18. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.75 323 -
19. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.01 436 436,00
20. CLARET CIURÓ, Josep 44 Club Nagi 35.53 906 906,00
21. GARCIA COLOME, David 74 C.N. Onades 36.65 344 344,00
22. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.75 282 282,00
23. GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79 C.N. Sant Just 37.82 291 291,00
24. ARTIGAU PUIG, Robert 72 C.E. Mediterrani 44.10 197 197,00
25. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 59.57 106 106,00
26. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:04.52 100 100,00

DNS CORTIJO PLAZA, Hector 92 C.N. Santa Perpètua -
BX ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters -

20+

1. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.40 647 647,00
2. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 29.90 498 498,00
3. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 30.44 472 472,00

25+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.65 704 704,00
Rècord Campionat
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30+

1. FARO MOLINA, Carles 93 C.N. Terrassa 27.37 605 605,00
2. JOCIC, Dusan 91 C.N. Sant Just 29.28 494 494,00
3. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.72 473 473,00
4. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 30.05 457 457,00
5. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.01 416 416,00
6. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.75 323 -

DNS CORTIJO PLAZA, Hector 92 C.N. Santa Perpètua -

35+

1. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.80 580 580,00
2. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.34 496 496,00
3. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 32.55 402 402,00

BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues -

40+

1. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 29.78 530 530,00
2. VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 31.12 465 465,00
3. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.75 282 282,00

45+

1. GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79 C.N. Sant Just 37.82 291 291,00

50+

1. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.02 470 470,00
2. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 33.65 444 444,00
3. GARCIA COLOME, David 74 C.N. Onades 36.65 344 344,00
4. ARTIGAU PUIG, Robert 72 C.E. Mediterrani 44.10 197 197,00

BX ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani -

55+

1. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 32.18 562 562,00
2. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.01 436 436,00

BX BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters -

65+

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 59.57 106 106,00

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:04.52 100 100,00

80+

1. CLARET CIURÓ, Josep 44 Club Nagi 35.53 906 906,00
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Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. CLARET CIURÓ, Josep 44 Club Nagi 35.53 906 906,00
2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.65 704 704,00

Rècord Campionat

3. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.40 647 647,00
4. FARO MOLINA, Carles 93 C.N. Terrassa 27.37 605 605,00
5. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.80 580 580,00
6. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 32.18 562 562,00
7. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 29.78 530 530,00
8. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 29.90 498 498,00
9. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.34 496 496,00

10. JOCIC, Dusan 91 C.N. Sant Just 29.28 494 494,00
11. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.72 473 473,00
12. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 30.44 472 472,00
13. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.02 470 470,00
14. VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 31.12 465 465,00
15. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 30.05 457 457,00
16. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 33.65 444 444,00
17. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.01 436 436,00
18. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.01 416 416,00
19. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 32.55 402 402,00
20. GARCIA COLOME, David 74 C.N. Onades 36.65 344 344,00
21. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.75 323 -
22. GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79 C.N. Sant Just 37.82 291 291,00
23. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.75 282 282,00
24. ARTIGAU PUIG, Robert 72 C.E. Mediterrani 44.10 197 197,00
25. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 59.57 106 106,00
26. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:04.52 100 100,00

DNS CORTIJO PLAZA, Hector 92 C.N. Santa Perpètua -
BX ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters -


